LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Type : Project :  Catalog # :
Date : Prepared By :
Page 1/4 Rev. 11/08/23
Aluminum Poles
Round Tapered

3 - Reinforced hand-holes are 3” x 5” on poles with 5” or 6” O.D. bottom and located 18” above pole base.
4 - Specify location in feet above base of pole and side orientation. Minimum height is 18” above standard hand hole
ORDERING GUIDE
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:    RTP B3    A156    25    S    BRZ
Pole Series Material Height 2 Mounting Configuration Pole Finish Options
Bolt-On Mount1 - See selection guide for patterns and fixture matches.
RTP B5 - 5” Traditional Drilling Pattern
RTP B3 - 3” Reduced Drilling Pattern
RTP B2 - 2” Reduced Drilling Pattern
A125 - .125 Aluminum
A156 - .156 Aluminum
A188 - .188 Aluminum
A250 - .250 Aluminum
18’ - 17’-8”
20’ - 19’-8”
25’ - 24’-8”
30’ - 29’-8”
S – Single/Parallel
D180 – Double
D90 – Double
DN90 – Double
T90 – Triple
TN120 – Triple
Q90 – Quad
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
WHT – White
SVG – Satin Verde Green
MSV – Metallic Silver
RHH - Reinforced Hand-hole for poles 20’
and under3
FP - Festoon Outlet Provision less GFI Kit4
FPG - Festoon Outlet Provision with GFI Kit4
LAB - Less Anchor Bolts
Tenon Mount - See selection guide for tenon and fixture/bracket matches.
RTPN
N – Tenon Mount
Need more information?
Click here for our glossary
Have additional questions?
Call us at (800) 436-7800
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
505647CLR 5RSAC - Round 1-Piece Spun Aluminum Collar for RTP w/5” bottom
505648CLR 6RSAC - Round 1-Piece Spun Aluminum Collar for RTP w/6” bottom
505649CLR 8RSAC - Round 1-Piece Spun Aluminum Collar for RTP w/8” bottom
Consult Pole
Selection Chart
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • (513) 372-3200 • www.lsicorp.com
©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifi cations and dimensions subject to industry standard tolerances. Specifi cations subject to change without notice.
Have questions? Call us at (800) 436-7800
Aluminum Poles Round Tapered
Page 3/4 Rev. 11/08/23
SPEC.1147.A.1023
Type :
DRILLING LOCATIONS
BOLT CIRCLE
Side “B”Side “D”
Side “A”
(Hand-hole Side)
Side “C”
Sides A B C D
Hand-hole            X
Single                  X
D180  X  X
D90          X X
T90 X X X
TN1202 X
Q90                     X X X X
1 -	 Two locations will be 45° to the left and right of Side A.
2 -	 Other two locations will be 120° to the left and right of Side A.